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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВИТКАУСКАС Гле КРА V2 1 V1 3 V4  0 0.500 -2 11 4
БРОНШТЕЙН Илья СТА  1 V4 0  2  2  1 0.167 -9 10 7
БИГАЕВ Арсен АЛА V4 2  2 V4V4 2 0.500 3 18 3
ТАРАСЯН Тигран КРА  1 V4V4 V4V4 3 0.667 10 20 2
КОНДАКОВ Алекс СТА V4V3 1  2  1  2 0.333 -8 13 5
БАРСКИЙ Даниил РОС  1 V4 1  1 V4  0 0.333 -8 11 6
PASHAEV Absalim DAG V2V4V4V4V4V4 1.000 14 22 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕПЧУГОВ Никита КРА V4 1  0  0  0  0 0.167 -17 5 7
МУРКА Дмитрий СТА  3  0  1 V4  2  0 0.167 -11 10 6
КУДАКОВ Сармат АЛА V4V4 V4V4V4 2 0.833 10 22 2
ШЕЛЕПОВ Макси КРА V3V4 3 V4V2 2 0.667 8 18 3
МАРКОВ Александ СТА V4 1  3  0 V4  3 0.333 -3 15 4
БЕРЕЗИН Игорь ВЛГ V4V4 1  1  2  1 0.333 -3 13 5
ПТАШНИК Евгени МОС V4V4V4V4V4V4 1.000 16 24 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕТРОСЯН Роберт СТА V4V4V4 1  2  2 0.500 6 17 4
СУРОВЦЕВ Дании СТА  0  3  0  0  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
АХЪЯДОВ Абдура СТА  0 V4  1  0  0  2 0.167 -16 7 6
БЕКМУРЗОВ Роди АЛА  1 V4V4 V4V4 3 0.667 9 20 2
СЕМЕНОВ Максим ВЛГ V2V4V4 0  0  1 0.500 -2 11 5
ВЛАСОВ Никита КРА V4V4V4 2 V4  1 0.667 8 19 3
ANDRIENKO Kirill UKR V4V4V4V4V4V4 1.000 15 24 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САФИН Данил КРА  2 V4V4V4V4V4 0.833 10 22 2
ГОРЛОВ Александ СТА V4 V4V4V4V4V4 1.000 16 24 1
РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ  3  2 V4 3 V4  3 0.333 2 19 4
НЕВИДОМСКИЙ КРА  1  0  1  1 V3  1 0.167 -15 7 7
НОВИКОВ Кирилл СТА  2  3 V4V4  1  2 0.333 -4 16 5
POGORSKIY Yegor UKR  0  0  0  2 V4 V4 0.333 -9 10 6
ДЗУКАЕВ Сармат АЛА  2  1 V4V4V4 3 0.500 0 18 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САРАЕВ Артём СТА  0  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
ХУТОРНОЙ Артём КРА V4 V4V4V4 2 V3 0.833 15 21 2
ТАУТИЕВ Асланбе АЛА V4 0  0  0  0  0 0.167 -17 4 6
ЗЕНОВ Максим СТА V4 2 V4  0  2  3 0.333 -2 15 5
НАУМЕНКО Иван КРА V4 0 V4V4  3 V4 0.667 8 19 3
ARUSLANOV Raul AZE V4V3V4V4V4 V4 1.000 13 23 1
TKACHENKO Stani UKR V4 1 V4V4 3  3 0.500 4 19 4
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШРАМЧЕНКО Дми СТА  0 V4 2  0  2  1 0.167 -9 9 6
ШИЯНОВ Захар СТА V4 V4 1 V4 3 V4 0.667 5 20 3
НЕЙМЕТ Михаил СТА  1  1  0  0  0 V4 0.167 -17 6 7
БАГИНСКИЙ Плат МОС V4V4V4 V4V4V4 1.000 16 24 1
BOGOUDINOV Tim UKR V4 3 V4 2 V3V4 0.667 9 20 2
ЛОШКОБАНОВ М КРА V3V4V4 3  1 V4 0.667 4 19 4
СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Макси ВЛГ V2 3  3  0  2  3 0.167 -8 13 5

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАНИШЕВСКИЙ СТА V4 2 V4V4V2V4 0.833 12 20 1
РОГОЖИН Артём КРА  0  2 V4 0 V4V4 0.500 -4 14 5
MUSAEV Batyrkhan DAG V4V4  2  0  0 V4 0.500 -2 14 4
КИМ Артем СТА  2  2 V4  1  2  2 0.167 -9 13 6
МАРТЫНОВ Егор КРА  1 V4V3V4  3 V4 0.667 7 19 3
ХАМИЦАЕВ Георг АЛА  1  3 V4V4V4 V4 0.667 8 20 2
БЕССАРАБОВ Дан ВЛГ  0  1  1 V4 3  1 0.167 -12 10 7

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЕНОВ Иван СТА V4  1  0 V3  1 0.400 -5 9 5
ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефо СТА  1  3 V3  1  0 0.200 -10 8 6
ТХОРЬ Владислав КРА V3 V4  2  3  0 0.400 -4 12 4
МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА V4  2 V4 V4  2 0.600 4 16 3
KUSHERUK Artem UKR  2 V4 V4  3 V4 0.600 5 17 2
ТАУТИЕВ Зелимха АЛА V4 V4 V4 V4  1 0.800 10 17 1

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛЮК Алек КРА  1 V4 V4  3 V4 0.600 5 16 3
ОСИПЕНКО Андре КРА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 12 20 1
МАРИКОДА Артём СТА  1  1  0  1  2 0.000 -15 5 6
ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА  2  3 V4 V4 V4 0.600 3 17 4
ROSSOLOV Kirill UKR V4  2 V4  3 V4 0.600 5 17 2
БИЗИКОВ Максим АЛА  0  1 V4  3  0 0.200 -10 8 5

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМЕНИСТЫЙ Ки КРА  0  2  3  1  2 0.000 -11 8 6
ПОНОМАРЕВ Дан КРА V4 V4 V3  3  2 0.600 6 16 3
ЛЕДОВСКОЙ Арсе СТА V4  1  2 V4  1 0.400 -5 12 5
ОЗЕРОВ Артем СТА V4  2 V4  0  2 0.400 -4 12 4
СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС V4 V4  3 V4 V4 0.800 9 19 1
GASANLI Orkhan AZE V3 V3 V4 V4  2 0.800 5 16 2
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДРИДИГЕР Леон КРА  2 V4 V3 V4 V4 0.800 6 17 2
МЕФРЕДОВ Юрий КРА V4 V4  1 V4  2 0.600 3 15 3
СТАРЖИНСКИЙ В СТА  1  1  3  3  1 0.000 -11 9 6
БИРЮКОВ Владис СТА  2 V3 V4 V4  2 0.600 1 15 4
LATYNTSEV Denis UKR  1  2 V4  3  0 0.200 -9 10 5
SALIYEV Amildin DAG  3 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.800 10 19 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
1 ГОРЛОВ Александр СТА 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
1 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 ANDRIENKO Kirill UKR 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
5 PASHAEV Absalim DAG 1.000 14 22 квалифицирован
6 ARUSLANOV Raul AZE 1.000 13 23 квалифицирован
7 ОСИПЕНКО Андрей КРА 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
8 ХУТОРНОЙ Артём КРА 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован
9 СТАНИШЕВСКИЙ Вла СТА 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован

10 КУДАКОВ Сармат АЛА 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
10 САФИН Данил КРА 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
12 SALIYEV Amildin DAG 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
13 ТАУТИЕВ Зелимхан АЛА 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
14 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
15 ДРИДИГЕР Леон КРА 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован
16 GASANLI Orkhan AZE 0.800 5 16 квалифицирован
17 ТАРАСЯН Тигран КРА 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
18 BOGOUDINOV Timur UKR 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
18 БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион АЛА 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
20 ХАМИЦАЕВ Георгий АЛА 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
21 ВЛАСОВ Никита КРА 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
21 НАУМЕНКО Иван КРА 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
23 ШЕЛЕПОВ Максим КРА 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован
24 МАРТЫНОВ Егор КРА 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
25 ШИЯНОВ Захар СТА 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
26 ЛОШКОБАНОВ Макси КРА 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
27 ПОНОМАРЕВ Данил КРА 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
28 KUSHERUK Artem UKR 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
28 ROSSOLOV Kirill UKR 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
30 МИХАЙЛЮК Александ КРА 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
31 МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
32 ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
33 МЕФРЕДОВ Юрий КРА 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
34 БИРЮКОВ Владислав СТА 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
35 ПЕТРОСЯН Роберт СТА 0.500 6 17 квалифицирован
36 TKACHENKO Stanislav UKR 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
37 БИГАЕВ Арсен АЛА 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
38 ДЗУКАЕВ Сармат АЛА 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
39 MUSAEV Batyrkhan DAG 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
40 ВИТКАУСКАС Глеб КРА 0.500 -2 11 квалифицирован
40 СЕМЕНОВ Максим ВЛГ 0.500 -2 11 квалифицирован
42 РОГОЖИН Артём КРА 0.500 -4 14 квалифицирован
43 ОЗЕРОВ Артем СТА 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
43 ТХОРЬ Владислав КРА 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
45 ЛЕДОВСКОЙ Арсений СТА 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован
46 СЕМЕНОВ Иван СТА 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован
47 РУБЛЕВ Илья ВЛГ 0.333 2 19 квалифицирован
48 ЗЕНОВ Максим СТА 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
49 МАРКОВ Александр СТА 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
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50 БЕРЕЗИН Игорь ВЛГ 0.333 -3 13 квалифицирован
51 НОВИКОВ Кирилл СТА 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
52 КОНДАКОВ Александр СТА 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован
53 БАРСКИЙ Даниил РОС 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
54 POGORSKIY Yegor UKR 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
55 LATYNTSEV Denis UKR 0.200 -9 10 квалифицирован
56 БИЗИКОВ Максим АЛА 0.200 -10 8 квалифицирован
56 ЛЫТЧЕНКО Мефодий СТА 0.200 -10 8 квалифицирован
58 СЕЛЕЗНЕВ Максим ВЛГ 0.167 -8 13 квалифицирован
59 КИМ Артем СТА 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
60 БРОНШТЕЙН Илья СТА 0.167 -9 10 квалифицирован
61 ШРАМЧЕНКО Дмитри СТА 0.167 -9 9 квалифицирован
62 МУРКА Дмитрий СТА 0.167 -11 10 квалифицирован
63 БЕССАРАБОВ Данил ВЛГ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
64 НЕВИДОМСКИЙ Дмит КРА 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
65 АХЪЯДОВ Абдурахман СТА 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
66 НЕЙМЕТ Михаил СТА 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
67 ЧЕПЧУГОВ Никита КРА 0.167 -17 5 выбывший
68 ТАУТИЕВ Асланбек АЛА 0.167 -17 4 выбывший
69 СТАРЖИНСКИЙ Влад СТА 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
70 СЕМЕНИСТЫЙ Кирил КРА 0.000 -11 8 выбывший
71 МАРИКОДА Артём СТА 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
72 СУРОВЦЕВ Даниил СТА 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
73 САРАЕВ Артём СТА 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-02-27 20:43


